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FEATURES
Microporous Fabric

Generous Sizing and 
Breathable Fabric

Tested Cleanroom Design

Thumb Loop

Individually Sealed Bag

� Low lint, low particulate, excellent particulate
barrier

� Provides excellent moisture vapor transmission
making coverall cooler to wear

� Fluid resistant

� Antistatic treated to protect
sensitive products

BENEFITS

� Creates worker comfort 

� Proven to provide low particulate levels 

� Reduces particle blow-out from within

� Improves glove donning by preventing the sleeve from sliding up during the donning process 

� Reduces particle contamination 

Applications: Designed for controlled environments where fiber and particulate contamination is a concern. Asbestos Abatement, food 
processing, paint spraying, pesticide spraying, fiberglass handling, lab/biohazards, cleanroom, medical, general cleaning, metal surface 
treating, pharmaceutical industry.

DESCRIPTION: KEYGUARD COVERALL WITH HOOD-ELASTIC WRISTS AND ANKLES-ZIPPER
FRONT-SINGLE COLLAR-ELASTIC BAND THUMB LOOPS-3 VELCRO PATCH STORM FLAP 
CLOSURE AND DOUBLE ZIPPER ANTI STATIC

Keystone's Keyguard disposable microporous Coveralls are manufactured from a specially 
formulated material that makes these garments highly breathable and provides great comfort and 
protection. These ISO Class 6 cleanroom compatible Coveralls are low shedding, low in particulate, 
and are antistatic to protect sensitive products. Keyguard Coveralls are an excellent particulate 
barrier, liquid repellant, and wicks body moisture away to provide better comfort.

KEYSTONE Coveralls provide a highly effective particulate and bacterial barrier that virtually 
eliminates electric-static discharge.

Zipper Area has Storm Flap

ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE QUANTITY/
SKID

SKID CONFIG
TIERS x ROWS

CE-CVL-KG-HE
CE-CVL-KG-HE
CE-CVL-KG-HE
CE-CVL-KG-HE

SM
MED
LRG
XL

25/cs
25/cs
25/cs
25/cs

10.6
11.4
12.4
12.6

12x11x19
12x11x19
12x11x19
12x11x19

.041

.041

.041

.041

48
48
48
48

12x4

12x4
12x4
12x4

CE-CVL-KG-HE
CE-CVL-KG-HE
CE-CVL-KG-HE

2XL
3XL
4XL

25/cs
25/cs
25/cs

13.2
14
15.2

12x11x20
12x11x20
12x11x20

.044

.044

.044

48
48
48

12x4

12x4
12x4

CE-CVL-KG-HE 5XL 25/cs 16.4 12x11x20 .044 48 12x4




