

CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT COVERALLS CE-CVL-KG-HE

DESCRIPTION: KEYGUARD COVERALL WITH HOOD-ELASTIC WRISTS AND ANKLES-ZIPPER FRONT-SINGLE COLLAR-ELASTIC BAND THUMB LOOPS-3 VELCRO PATCH STORM FLAP CLOSURE AND DOUBLE ZIPPER ANTI STATIC

Keystone's Keyguard disposable microporous Coveralls are manufactured from a specially formulated material that makes these garments highly breathable and provides great comfort and protection. These ISO Class 6 cleanroom compatible Coveralls are low shedding, low in particulate, and are antistatic to protect sensitive products. Keyguard Coveralls are an excellent particulate barrier, liquid repellant, and wicks body moisture away to provide better comfort.

KEYSTONE Coveralls provide a highly effective particulate and bacterial barrier that virtually eliminates electric-static discharge.



FEATURES	BENEFITS					
Microporous Fabric	O Low lint, low particulate, excellent particulate barrier	⊘ Fluid resistant				
	Provides excellent moisture vapor transmission making coverall cooler to wear	Antistatic treated to protect sensitive products				
Generous Sizing and Breathable Fabric	⊘ Creates worker comfort					
Tested Cleanroom Design						
Zipper Area has Storm Flap						
Thumb Loop						
Individually Sealed Bag						

Applications: Designed for controlled environments where fiber and particulate contamination is a concern. Asbestos Abatement, food processing, paint spraying, pesticide spraying, fiberglass handling, lab/biohazards, cleanroom, medical, general cleaning, metal surface treating, pharmaceutical industry.

ITEM	SIZE	COUNT	WT/BOX	DIMENSION	CUBE	QUANTITY/ SKID	SKID CONFIG TIERS x ROWS
CE-CVL-KG-HE	SM	25/cs	10.6	12x11x19	.041	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	MED	25/cs	11.4	12x11x19	.041	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	LRG	25/cs	12.4	12x11x19	.041	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	XL	25/cs	12.6	12x11x19	.041	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	2XL	25/cs	13.2	12x11x20	.044	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	3XL	25/cs	14	12x11x20	.044	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	4XL	25/cs	15.2	12x11x20	.044	48	12x4
CE-CVL-KG-HE	5XL	25/cs	16.4	12x11x20	.044	48	12x4

